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SATECHI

THANKYOU FOR CHOOSING

SATECHI

A GAME-CHANGER FOR
YOUR USB-C SETUP!

The Satechi 75W Dual USB-C PD Travel
Charger consolidates four separate
adapters into one powerful, sleek device.
Featuring two USB-C PD ports (60W and
18W) and two extra USB-A ports to
simultaneously charge USB-C laptops,
tablets and other USB-A devices.
Equipped with a convenient LED light to
indicate when the charger is in use and
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ST-MC2TCAM POWER USER
CABLE MANUAL

POWER OUTPUT

TOTAL POWER OUTPUT 75W

USB TYPE-C PD 60W max;

CHARGING PORT 5C3A, 9V3a, 15V3a,

18V3A, 20V3A

18W max;
5C3A, 9V3a, 15V3a,
18V3A, 20V3A

USB TYPE-C PD
CHARGING PORT

USB TYPE-A

FUNCTIONS

Ambient Light Sensor

LED Indicator

USB-A
Standard Ports

Power Delivery
USB-C Port (18W)

Power Delivery
USB-C Port (60W)

aremoveable AC p|ug for compact, CHARGING PORT 5v2.4A Max per port
easy storage
LED INDICATOR
SPECIFICATIONS Built-in light sensor, the brightness 2-Pin Power
MODEL STMC2TCAM will get strong or weak along with Connector’
75W DUAL USB-C" PD DIMENSIONS 4.06' x 2.84' X 0.91" the ambient lightness.
TRAVEL CHARGER WEIGHT 214g
USER MANUAL POWER CABLE LENGTH 120cm *Connects to the inciuded power cord for power source.
m FCC
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE SAFETY CAUTION:

1. Connect the charger to a reliable
power outlet.

2. Connect your Type-C laptop to the
Type-C port for using.

Note: it is recommended to use your USB device's
original charging cabie for charging.

3. Connect your cell phone, tablet,
power bank, Bluetooth earphone
and other USB-powered devices to
USB-A ports for charging.

1. Keep away from heat, flammables,
poisons, and corrosive substances.

2. Keep away from water, liquid and
moisture.

3. Do not drop, knock or disassemble
the charger.

4. Keep it out of reach of children.

5. Always unplug the charger from
power source when not in-use.

6. For the fastest and safest charge,
please use original device cable or a
certified one.

WARRANTY STATEMENT

Satechi warrants this product to be free
from defects in material and
craftsmanship for 1 year. If this product
is found to be defective, we will repair it.
If you have any questions, comments,
or concerns about your SATECH]
product please contact us:

X sales@satechi.com & 858 268 1800

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC results.

Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

1. This device may not cause harmful interference and

2. This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.

Note: This Equipment has been tested and found to comply with
the limits for a class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the
Federal Communications Commission (FCC) rules. These limits
are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if
not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may
cause harmful interference to radio communications. However,
there is no guarantee that interference will not occur ina
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful
interference to radio or television reception, which can be
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of
the following measures:

1.1. Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna

1.2. Increase the separation between the equipment
and receiver

1.3. Connect the equipment into and outlet on a circuit
different from that to which the receiver is connected

1.4. Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician
for help

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the
manufacturer could void the user's authority operate the
equipment

C € CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Satechi declares that this product is in compliance with the
essential requirements and other relevant provisions of
applicable EC directives. For Europe, a copy of the Declaration of
Conformity for this product may be obtained by visiting
www.satechi.net/doc

Phone: 858-268-1800
Email: sales@satechi.com
www.satechi.net
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Port USB-C de
distrbution de puissance

SATECHI

75W DUAL USB-C" PD

CHARGEUR DE VOYAGE
MANUEL DE LUTILISATEUR

MERCI D'AVOIR CHOISI

SATECH

UNE PETITE REVOLUTION POUR
VOTRE CONFIGURATION USB-C!

Le Satechi Chargeur de Voyage 75W Dual
USB-C PD consolide quatre adaptateurs
séparés en un appareil puissant et
élégant. Comprends deux ports USB-C PD
(60W et 18W) et deux ports USB-A
supplémentaires pour une recharge
simultanée de vos ordinateurs portables,
tablettes et autres appareils USB-A.
Equipé d'une lumiére LED pratique pour
indiquer lorsque la charge est en cours
d'utilisation et, d'une prise AC amovible
pour un stockage compacte et facile.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODELE ST-MC2TCAM
DIMENSIONS 4.06"x2.84"x0.91"
POIDS 214g
LONGUEUR DU CABLE 120cm
DE CHARGEMENT

CONTENU

N
sATECH! ( ;
MANUAL

ST-MC2TCAM CABLE DE MANUEL DE
CHARGEMENT LUTILISATEUR

PUISSANCE DE SORTIE
PUISSANCE DE 75W
SORTIE TOTALE

PORT DE sortie 5C3A, 9V3a,

CHARGEMENT 15V3a, 18V3A, 20V3A,;
USB TYPE-C PD 60W maximum
PORT DE sortie 5C3A, 9V3a,
CHARGEMENT 15V3a, 18V3A, 20V3A,;
USB TYPE-C PD T8W maximum
PORT DE sortie 5v2.4A
CHARGEMENT maximale par port
USB TYPE-A

INDICQTEUR LED

Détecteur de lumiere intégré, la
luminosité deviendra forte ou faible en
fonction de la lumiere ambiante.

FONCTIONS

Détecteur de lumiéere ambiante

Indicqgteur LED

Port
standard USB-A

Port USB-C de
distrbution de puissance (18W)

Port USB-C de
distrbution de puissance (60W)

Connecteur
de puissance
a 2 épingles”

*Connectez au cable dalimentation inclus afin de
recharger.

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

1. Connectez le chargeur a une prise de
courant fiable.

N

. Connectez votre ordinateur portable
Type-C au port Type-C pour I'utiliser.

Note: Il est recommandé d'utiliser le cable original de
chargement de votre appareil afin de charger.

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

3. Connectez votre téléphone portable,
tablette, batterie externe, écouteurs
Bluetooth et autres appareils et
periphériques alimentés par USB, aux
ports USB-A pour la recharge.

AVERTISSEMENT DE SECURITE
1.

Tenez a I'écart des sources de chaleur,
inflammables, toxiques et des
substances corrosives.

. Tenez a I'écart de l'eau, des liquides et

de la moisissure.

. Ne pas faire tomber, ne pas cogner

ou démontez le chargeur.
Tenez a I'écart de la portée des enfants.

. Débranchez toujours le chargeur de la

source de puissance, lorsque celui-ci
n'est pas en cours d'utilisation.

. Pour un chargement rapide et securisé,

merci d'utiliser le cable original de
I'appareil ou un cable cértifié.

DECLARATION DE GARANTIE

Satechi garantie que ce produit est libre de
tous défauts de matériaux et de main d'ceuvre
pendant 1 an. Si ce produit apparait étre
défectueux, nous le réparerons. Si vous avez
des questions, des commentaires ou des
préoccupations concernant votre produit
SATECHI, contactez-nous:

S sales@satechi.com & 858 268 1800
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This device complies with part 15 of the FCC results

Operation is subject to the following two conditions:

1. This device may not cause harmful interference and

2. This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation

Note: This Equipment has been tested and found to comply with
the limits for a class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the
Federal Communications Commission (FCC) rules. These limits
are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference in a residential installation. This equipment
generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if
not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may
cause harmful interference to radio communications. However,
there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a
particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful
interference to radio or television reception, which can be
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of
the following measures:

1.1. Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna

1.2. Increase the separation between the equipment
and receiver

1.3. Connect the equipment into and outlet on a circuit
different from that to which the receiver is connected

1.4. Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician
for help

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the
manufacturer could void the user's authority operate the
equipment.

C E CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Satechi declares that this product is in compliance with the
essential requirements and other relevant provisions of
applicable EC directives. For Europe, a copy of the Declaration of
Conformity for this product may be obtained by visiting
www.satechi.net/doc

Phone: 858-268-1800
Email: sales@satechi.com
ww.satechi.net




